
Economics | Spring 2024-25
203 Odom Hall, University, MS 38677

http://economics.olemiss.edu

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/spring/undergraduate/liberal-arts/economics/faculty Sunday, November 24, 2024 at 8:20:52 pm CST

Economics
Overview
Academics & Admissions
Programs
Minors
Courses
Faculty

Faculty in Economics
A
B
C
D
G
H
J
K
M
P
R
S
T
V
W

Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Julio Acuna Garcia
Croft Instructional Assistant Professor of Economics
206 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jeacunag@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5700

Jump to index
B
Tamer Bahloul
Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
tabahlou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Nicholas James Bergan
Instructor in Economics
373 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
njbergan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Martin Lee Bolen
Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mlbolen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
C
James Matthew Carden
Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jmcarden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Valerie Lynn Carlisle
Instructor in Economics
373 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
vlcarlis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
John R Conlon
Professor of Economics
243 Holman
University, MS 38677
jrconlon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5708

Jump to index
D
Johnny Ducking
Associate Professor of Economics
219 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jcduckin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3367

Jump to index
G
John Ryan Gardner
Associate Professor of Economics
318 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jrgardne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7291
Thomas A Garrett
Professor of Economics
307 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
tgarrett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5829

Jump to index
H
Sharon Elaine Hayes
Instructor in Economics
373 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
sehayes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Joshua Robert Hendrickson
Chair and Professor of Economics
306 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jrhendr1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7579
Harlan Holt
Visiting Assistant Professor of Economics
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203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
hmholt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
J
Greg Jetton
Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
gpjetton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
K
Natalia Alexandrovna Kolesnikova
Associate Professor of Economics
305 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
natalia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1589
Ying Kong
Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
ykong1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
M
Michelle Belk Matthews
Instructional Professor of Economics
205 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mmatthew@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1579
Ronnie McGinness
Senior Lecturer in Economics
203 Odom
University, MS 38677
rpmcginn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1579
Jon R Moen
Professor of Economics
218 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jmoen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5467

Jump to index
P
Clara Piano
Visiting Assistant Professor of Economics
303 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
cepiano@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Ennio Piano
Assistant Professor of Economics
302 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
epiano@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7579
Conrad Yelsong Puozza
Visiting Assistant Professor of Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
cpuozaa@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
R
Ryan Rholes
Assistant Professor of Economics
304 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
rarholes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5980
Kenneth Michael Rich
Assistant Professor of Economics
319 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
kmrich2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5041

Jump to index
S
Nicole Lynn Schoenecker
Adjunct Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
Univeristy, MS 38677
nlschoen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Garrett Scott
Assistant Professor of Economics
217 Odom Hall
Univeristy, MS 38677
gescott1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7785
Rohan Shah
Assistant Professor of Economics
306 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
rpshah1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
T
Henry Austin Thompson
Assistant Professor of Economics
207 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
hathomp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5835
Nicole Trachman
Adjunct Instructor in Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
nmtrachm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Jump to index
V
Mark V Van Boening
Professor of Economics
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203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
bmvan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5841

Jump to index
W
Joseph Sebastian de Souza White
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Economics
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jswhite@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942

Emeritus Faculty
B
S

Jump to current faculty
B
Michael T Belongia
Professor Emeritus of Economics
217 Odom Hall
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mtbelong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7785

Jump to index
S
WILLIAM FRANKLIN SHUGHART
Professor Emeritus of Economics
DEPT OF ECON. AND FINANCE
LOGAN, UT 84322
shughart@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
LEWIS HARVEY SMITH
Professor Emeritus of Economics
235 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lsmith@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5924
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